
 
Please sign up to work the hut on 10/11/25 for the football game against Sparta   
 
Shift 1: 11am to 1:30pm  

Student Name: Email  

1.​ lily aromando laromando29@madisonnjps.org 

2.​ Lina Rae  lrae29@madisonnjps.org 

3.​ bella tromonda Itromonda29@madisonnjps.org 

4.​ effie bolton  ebolton28@madisonnjps.org 

5.​ Olivia Tanner otanner28@madisonjjps.org 

6.​ Ella Pennington  epennington28@madisonnjps.org 

7.​ Caroline Wilson cwilson28@madisonnjps.org 

 
 
Shift 2: 1:30pm to 4pm  

Student Name: Email Address: 

1.​ Grace Garrity ggarrity28@madisonnjps.org 

2.​ Bella Blunda iblunda28@madisonnjps.org 

3.​ Celia stuart cstuart27@madisonnjps.org  

4.​ Mahi Bhatt mbhatt29@madisonnjps.org  

5.​ Lilly Schirmer  lschirmer29@madisonnjps.org  

6.​ Kaitlyn Hock khock29@madisonnjps.org  

7.​   
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